


 Pulborough/Chichester

Billingshurst/Horsham

MAIN SITE AREA APPROX
2.8 Acres (1.13 Hectares)
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SUMMARY •	 Car dealership site with two main detached buildings 
comprising car showrooms, offices & workshops.

•	 Main site area approx 2.8 acres (1.13 hectares) level site.

•	 Significant car parking, with car display, car storage and 
customer parking on site for over 100 cars.

•	 Total internal areas 23,487 sq ft (2,182 sq m).

•	 Frontage onto London Road of 476 ft (145 metres) 
being highly visible from passing traffic (both ways) and 
unrestricted vehicular access. 
 
 

Unconditional offers for the 
freehold interest are sort but 
consideration given to subject to 
planning  offers.

PROPOSAL•	 Approx. 14,000 vehicle movements daily.

•	 Potential for redevelopment (commercial, 
residential, care, retirement or mixed uses) subject 
to planning consent.

•	 Rare commercial opportunity located in an 
affluent and popular area of West Sussex.

•	 Available due to relocation – business unaffected. 

•	 Freehold For Sale - Price on application. 
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LOCATION & SITUATION
Pulborough is located within the Horsham district of West 
Sussex. It is located almost centrally within West Sussex and 
is 50 miles south west of London and approximately 15 miles 
north east of Worthing. It is at the junction of the north-
south A29 and the east-west (A283) roads. 

The property is situated on the east side of London Road 
(A29), to the south of New Place Road on the northern edge 
of the village. Pulborough railway station is approximately 
one kilometre (1/2 mile) to the south of the property.

The surrounding area is of mixed commercial and residential 
uses. Nearby occupiers include Tesco Superstore, Elite 
Garages, Caremark Care and Sainsbury.

Brighton
Gatwick
Heathrow
London City

35			   17.9
40			   27
60			   50
90			   63

RAIL TERMINALS

ROAD

AIRPORT

Horsham                                          
Chichester
Petersfield
Brighton
Portsmouth
London                                            

Chichester 
Portsmouth
London Victoria 

* From Pulborough 
Train Station

28			   14.2
33			   17.2
41			   22.6
45			   23.1
50			   34.8
90 			   49.6

33
63
83

ST ALBANS

OXFORD

SALISBURY WINCHESTER

SOUTHAMPTON

PORTSMOUTH

CHICHESTER
BRIGHTON

CHELMSFORD

READING

HARLOW

M25

GATWICK
AIRPORT

M25

M25

M25

M20

M25

M3

M23

A1(M)

A1(M)

M11

M11

M1

M3

M3

SOUTHAMPTON
AIRPORT

ANDOVER

DARTFORD

BIRMINGHAM

COVENTRY

WORCESTER

COLCHESTER

PETERBOROUGH

HEREFORD

BATH

GLOUCESTER

BRISTOL

M40

M40

M40

M40

M4M4 M4

M4 M4

A33

A303

A41

A5 A6

A10

A406

A13

A205

HARROW

HEATHROW 
AIRPORT

UXBRIDGE
LONDON

CAMBRIDGE

ELY

M5

M5

M26

MILTON KEYNES

M1

M1

M1

M2

A3(M)

BRIGHTON
CITY AIRPORT

A21

A27

A24

A24

A3

A23

A22

A22

A26

A26

A272

A272

A23

ISLE OF WIGHT

LONDON STANSTED
AIRPORT

A27

A283

PULBOROUGH

Drive Time 
(mins)

Travel Time 
(mins)

Distance 
(miles)

Loxwood

Kirdford

Billingshurst

Adversane

Coolham

Copsale

Southwater

Barns Green

Horsham

Slinfold

Christs
Hospital

Broadbridge
Health

Codmore Hill

Fittleworth

Pulborough

Thakeham

Amberley

Storrington

Sullington

Ashington

Steyning
Bramber

Partridge
GreenWest

Chiltington

Wisborough
Green

HARWOODS
PULBOROUGH

Drive Time 
(mins)

Distance 
(miles)

PULBOROUGH | 4



Southern Buildings (formerly Bentley) SQ FT SQ M

Showroom 3,345 310.76

Showroom Offices                                                2,678 248.79 

Workshop/MOT areas 774 71.91

Parts Reception/Office/Shop/Stores         2,821 262.08

Mezzanine 3,272 303.98

TOTAL 12,890 1,197.52

Northern Buildings (formerly Land Rover) SQ FT SQ M

Showroom  3,161  293.67

Showroom Offices                                                497 46.17

Workshop 2,745 255.02

Workshop/MOT areas 504 46.82

Mezz office/stores/staff areas                                         954 88.63

Parts Stores 1,203 111.76

Sub Total (Internal) 9,064 842.07

Covered Valeting 1,545 143.54

TOTAL 10,609 985.61

ACCOMMODATION
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TOTAL (Southern & Northern Buildings) 23,499 2,183.13

Vehicle Parking outlined in red is available by separate negotiation
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TENURE

LAND ROVER
CENTRE

Freehold for sale.FLOOR PLANS

For indicative purposes only

The main car dealership properties are held freehold 
under title numbers WSX328250 and WSX217035.

There is a substation in the centre of the site, held 
under title number WSX300476.

N.B. Our client also owns a yard on the opposite side 
of the road which has been used as car storage and 
is held under separate ownership/title. This yard 
is approx 0.84 acres and can be sold by separate 
negotiation, further details upon request.
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FURTHER INFORMATION RATEABLE VALUE
The premises has a current Rateable Value: Car Showroom 
and Premises £342,500

EPC 
EPCs are available in the dataroom.

DATA ROOM 
Data room access is available on request via Vail Williams.

PLANNING 
We understand that the property has a sui generis use, we 
advise interested parties to make their own enquiries on 
planning use for their intended use for the site.

VAT
We understand the property is not elected for VAT.

INSPECTIONS 
Inspections are by appointment only and can be arranged by 
contacting a member of the Vail Williams team below.

CONTACT

Vail Williams give notice that: a. the particulars are set out as a general outline for guidance and do not constitute an offer or contract; b. all descriptions, dimensions and other details are believed to be correct, but any intending purchasers, tenants or third parties should not rely on them as 
statements or representations of fact c. All properties are measured in accordance with the RICS property measurement, 1st Edition May 2015 (incorporating IPMS) unless designated NIA/GIA/GEA, in which case properties are measured in accordance with he RICS Code of Measuring Practice 
(6th Edition); d. Any images may be computer generated. Any photographs show only certain parts of the property as they appeared at the time they were taken. Generated on February 2025. 

Steve Berrett
sberrett@vailwilliams.com 
07780 324996

Jake Collins 
jcollins@vailwilliams.com
07976 256663

4, Peveril Court, 6-8 
London Rd, Crawley 
RH10 8JE 

01293 612600

Andrew Osborne
aosborne@vailwilliams.com
07768 724345

Mikael Goldsmith 
mgoldsmith@vailwilliams.com 
07435 829861


